
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

HIT 

Contact: 888-608-4256 

Address: 1775 Parker Rd SE  

Ste C210-507 Conyers, GA 3009 

Email: info@halo-squared.com 

Website: www.halo-squared.com 

CAGE: 96ZX6 

DUNS: 118399689 

➢ Healthcare IT (Informatics)

➢ Geographical Information Systems (GIS)

➢ Data Analytics-Reporting-Visualizations

➢ Computer Programming

➢ System Design & Implementation

➢ Helpdesk Services

Administrative, Management & Consulting 

➢ Project-Program Management

➢ HR-Marketing-Office Admin-Temporary Help

➢ Copy Center-Document Preparation-Shredding Services

➢ Graphic-CAD Design Services

➢ Financial Management-Accounting Services

➢ Convention-Trade Show-Travel-Reservations Services

Professional Development & Training 

➢ Computer Skills-Application Training

➢ Professional-Management Development Training

➢ Technical-Vocational Training

➢ Diversity & Inclusion Training

Facilities Support Services 

➢ Facility Support Services

➢ Grounds-Building Maintenance

➢ Janitorial-Custodial Services

➢ Pest Control Services

CAPABILITY STATEMENT 

COMPANY SNAPSHOT 

ABOUT US 

HIT is a Minority-Woman-Veteran owned full-service management 

consulting firm.  We offer end to end solutions to meet the specific needs of 

our clients through a high-quality strategic alliance.  We ensure to provide 

sustainable solutions that are distinctive and innovative with a focus on

people, processes, and growth. 

HIT pledges to maintain the highest standards of ethics and integrity while 

following industry best practices. 

CORE CAPABILITIES 

Information Technology 

Management Consulting Re-Imagined² 

Jacqueline Carlisle 

(Dir. of Administrative Management) 

Sylvester Morgan 

(Dir. of Information Technology) 

Jasmine Webster  

(Dir. of Facilities Support) 

Georgia Miller  

(Dir. of Professional Development and 

Training Services) 

CERTIFICATIONS 

MANAGEMENT TEAM 

http://www.halo-squared.com/


TEAM'S PROJECT HIGHLIGHTS 

CAPABILITY STATEMENT 

Management Consulting Re-Imagined² 

➢ 541611*

➢ 541511

➢ 541512

➢ 541370

➢ 541513

➢ 541430

➢ 611420

➢ 611430

➢ 611710

➢ 611513

➢ 611691

➢ 339112

NAICS CODES 

➢ Superior & Consistent Performance

➢ Prompt Project Deliverables

➢ Excellent Customer Services

➢ Responsible for delivering Data Strategies, Architectures, Governance, Tools,

Privacy & Protection, Master Data Management, and Application Integrations

for General Motors. Collaborated to execute critical initiatives across complex

global environments containing 230 applications and 750 integrations globally

for highly sensitive data supporting Human Resources, Payroll, Travel &

Expense, Legal, Government Relations, Public Policy, and Communications

functions.

➢ Established CRM COE and led global team responsible for delivering Sales and

Marketing digitization solutions for GE Energy, consisting of 8 P&L’s

generating $25 billion in revenue. Partnered with commercial leadership teams

to establish CRM vision and strategy, simplify business processes, and deliver

automation for a global team of over 2200 Sales and 450+ Marketing

professionals.

➢ Access Identity and Security Team responsible for the implementation of

specialized security access for Ballad Healthcare.  This organization located in

several states includes 21 hospitals and 15,000 team members.  Access was

designed based on specified role and location to include 21 healthcare

applications.

➢ Team responsible for the development and implementation of the

Ambulatory Application Training Program to include workflow process

documentation, curriculum development, LMS management, system build

out, and train the trainer/end user. Sutter Health includes 23 hospitals, 33

Cardiac Centers, 9 Acute Rehabilitation Centers, and 4 Mental Health and

Addiction Centers, 20 ambulatory specialties and 14,000 clinicians.

➢ 561990

➢ 561410

➢ 561320

➢ 561612

➢ 561439

➢ 541219

DIFFERENTIATORS 

➢ Commitment to Excellence

➢ Integrity driven

➢ Innovative Team

➢ 561920

➢ 561599

➢ 561720

➢ 561710

➢ 561730

➢ 238390




