

COMPANY SNAPSHOT

HIT Contact: 888-608-4256 Address: 1775 Parker Rd SE Ste C210-507 Conyers, GA 3009 Email: info@halo-squared.com Website: www.halo-squared.com CAGE: 96ZX6

DUNS: 118399689

MANAGEMENT TEAM

Jacqueline Carlisle (Dir. of Administrative Management)

Sylvester Morgan (Dir. of Information Technology)

Jasmine Webster (Dir. of Facilities Support)

Georgia Miller (Dir. of Professional Development and Training Services)



CERTIFICATIONS



CAPABILITY STATEMENT



ABOUT US

HIT is a Minority-Woman-Veteran owned full-service management consulting firm. We offer end to end solutions to meet the specific needs of our clients through a high-quality strategic alliance. We ensure to provide sustainable solutions that are distinctive and innovative with a focus on people, processes, and growth.

HIT pledges to maintain the highest standards of ethics and integrity while following industry best practices.

CORE CAPABILITIES

Information Technology

- ➤ Healthcare IT (Informatics)
- Geographical Information Systems (GIS)
- Data Analytics-Reporting-Visualizations
- Computer Programming
- System Design & Implementation
- ➤ Helpdesk Services

Administrative, Management & Consulting

- Project-Program Management
- ➤ HR-Marketing-Office Admin-Temporary Help
- > Copy Center-Document Preparation-Shredding Services
- Graphic-CAD Design Services
- Financial Management-Accounting Services
- ► Convention-Trade Show-Travel-Reservations Services

Professional Development & Training

- Computer Skills-Application Training
- Professional-Management Development Training
- Technical-Vocational Training
- Diversity & Inclusion Training

Facilities Support Services

- Facility Support Services
- ➤ Grounds-Building Maintenance
- ➤ Janitorial-Custodial Services
- Pest Control Services

Management Consulting Re-Imagined²

CAPABILITY STATEMENT









DIFFERENTIATORS

- Superior & Consistent Performance \succ \succ
 - **Prompt Project Deliverables**
- **Excellent Customer Services**
- Commitment to Excellence
- Integrity driven
- Innovative Team

TEAM'S PROJECT HIGHLIGHTS

- ≻ Responsible for delivering Data Strategies, Architectures, Governance, Tools, Privacy & Protection, Master Data Management, and Application Integrations for General Motors. Collaborated to execute critical initiatives across complex global environments containing 230 applications and 750 integrations globally for highly sensitive data supporting Human Resources, Payroll, Travel & Expense, Legal, Government Relations, Public Policy, and Communications functions.
- Established CRM COE and led global team responsible for delivering Sales and \succ Marketing digitization solutions for GE Energy, consisting of 8 P&L's generating \$25 billion in revenue. Partnered with commercial leadership teams to establish CRM vision and strategy, simplify business processes, and deliver automation for a global team of over 2200 Sales and 450+ Marketing professionals.
- Access Identity and Security Team responsible for the implementation of specialized security access for Ballad Healthcare. This organization located in several states includes 21 hospitals and 15,000 team members. Access was designed based on specified role and location to include 21 healthcare applications.
- \triangleright Team responsible for the development and implementation of the Ambulatory Application Training Program to include workflow process documentation, curriculum development, LMS management, system build out, and train the trainer/end user. Sutter Health includes 23 hospitals, 33 Cardiac Centers, 9 Acute Rehabilitation Centers, and 4 Mental Health and Addiction Centers, 20 ambulatory specialties and 14,000 clinicians.

NAICS CODES			
▶ 541611*	▶ 611420	> 561990	▶ 561920
> 541511	▶ 611430	▶ 561410	> 561599
▶ 541512	▶ 611710	▶ 561320	▶ 561720
> 541370	▶ 611513	▶ 561612	▶ 561710
▶ 541513	▶ 611691	▶ 561439	▶ 561730
> 541430	▶ 339112	▶ 541219	> 238390

Management Consulting Re-Imagined²